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Chinook Salmon

Halibut Mortality

Opilio (Tanner) Crab - COBLZ

Bairdi Crab, Zone 1

Bairdi Crab, Zone 2

Trawl Gear

Trawl and Hook-and-Line Gear

Trawl Gear

Trawl Gear

Trawl Gear

 358

 67

 56,267

 6,483

 5,676

 2,228

 343

 465,450

 104,860

 317,790

 1,870

 276

 409,183

 98,377

 312,114

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

Sea-
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Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

Sea-
sons

BS Chinook Salmon PSQ

AI Chinook Salmon PSQ

Halibut Mortality PSQ

Opilio Crab PSQ

Bairdi Crab PSQ

Bairdi Crab PSQ

Account

Account

Account

Account

Account

Count

Count

MT

Count

Count

Count

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

 358

 0

 67

 56,267

 6,483

 5,676

Total Catch

Total Catch

Total Catch

Total Catch

Total Catch

 2,175

 53

 343

 465,450

 104,860

 317,790

Limit

Limit

Limit

Limit

Limit

 1,817

 53

 276

 409,183

 98,377

 312,114

Remaining

Remaining

Remaining

Remaining

Remaining

 16%

 0%

 20%

 12%

 6%

 2%

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0
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Red King Crab, Zone 1

Trawl Gear

 1,962  21,079  19,117  0

Sea-
sons

Red King Crab PSQ

Account

Count

Units

 1,962

Total Catch

 21,079

Limit

 19,117

Remaining

 9%

% Taken

 0

Last Wk
Catch

Total:  9%


